
MENUMENU



Divine Bite Cafe is Bhubaneswar’s go-to hangout for great food, gaming, and
meaningful connections. Founded 3 years ago by Shimarekha, who hails
from Assam and is now an Odia by heart, the cafe blends diverse cultures
with warm hospitality.

Backed by strong corporate experience in customer service excellence,
Divine Bite Cafe is built around comfort, community, and connection.
Whether you’re here to game, network, chill with friends, or spark new
conversations, this is your space.

Play. Connect. Belong.

ABOUT US

Follow us on

Scan to leave us a google review



Iced Americano
Cafe Frappe
Cafe Brownie Frappe
Crunchy Oreo Shake
Double Chocolate Chip Shake
Kit-Kat Shake
Virgin Mojito
Masala Jeera
Green Apple Lemonade
Juice From The Best Seasonal Fruits
Peach  Iced Tea
Sweet Basil Guava Chilli
Monster Energy Drink
Red Bull

Americano
Cappuccino
Cafe Latte
Cafe Mocha
Classic Affogato
Espresso/Macchiato/Ristretto

English Tea
Special Green Tea
Indulgent Hot Chocolate
Masala Tea
Lemon Ginger Tea
Irani Tea

HOT BEVERAGES COLD BEVERAGES

 BEVERAGES

149/-
169/-
179/-
189/-
219/-

149/-
119/-
119/-
199/-
149/-
139/-
199/-

159/-
229/-
249/-
249/-
249/-
249/-
149/-
149/-
159/-
199/-
199/-
169/-
209/-
209/-



CRUST AND CRUMB
Garlic Bread
French Fries
Potato Wedges
Veg Sandwich
Spicy Roasted Chicken Sandwich
Veg Spaghetti And Cheese Sandwich
Chicken Spaghetti And Cheese Sandwich
Veg Club Sandwich
Chicken Veg Club Sandwich
Veg/Paneer/Mushroom Wrap
Grilled Chicken Wrap
Veg Quesadilla
Chicken Quesadilla
 

KICK- STARTERS

169/-
149/-
179/-
229/-
269/-
239/-
269/-
269/-
349/-
159/229/249/-
249/-
239/-
279/-



PIZZA
Margherita Pizza
Divine Bite Special Thin Crust Veg Pizza
Divine Bite Special Thin Crust Chicken Pizza

SALAD
Green Salad
Saute Vegetables
Roasted Vegetable Salad with honey dressing
Chicken Caesar Salad

249/-
379/-
429/-

109/-
229/-
299/-
349/-

DUMPLINGS & BAO

Veg Dumplings
Chicken Dumplings
Prawn Dumplings
Chicken Bao
Prawn Bao

149/-
199/-
239/-
269/-
299/-



SOUPS

Chicken Manchow Soup
Veg Manchow Soup
Veg Clear Soup
Chicken Clear Soup
Veg Burnt Garlic Soup
Chicken Burnt Garlic Soup
Veg Lung Fung Soup
Chicken Lung Fung Soup
Tom Yum Soup
Veg Hot and Sour Soup
Chicken Hot and Sour Soup
Talumein Soup(veg/Non-veg)

169/-
129/-
129/-
149/-
149/-
169/-
179/-
209/-
209/-
149/-
169/-
179/209/-



WOK STORIES
Veg Cheese Poppers
Hunan paneer/Dragon/Chilli/Garlic/Schezwan
Dragon Paneer
Mongolian Paneer
Majestic Paneer
Paneer Sweet And Sour
Butter Garlic Paneer
Mushroom Salt And Pepper
Mushroom Angari Tikka
Butter Garlic Mushroom
Chef Special Mushroom
(stuffed mushroom with peanut butter garlic sauce)
Thread Paneer/Chicken/Prawns
Chicken Popcorn
Crunchy Fried Chicken
Dragon Chicken
Chicken Taipei/Dragon/Chilli/Garlic/Schezwan
Hunan Chicken
Fiery Chicken Wings
Butter Garlic Chicken/Prawn 

279/-
229/269/349/-
179/-
199/-
229/-
229/-
229/-
249/-
249/349/-

169/-
209/-
209/-
229/-
229/-
229/-
249/-
229/-
249/-
269/-



                      INDIAN/CHINESE CUISINES
Yellow Dal Fry / Tadka
Yellow Dal Fry / Tadka (With Egg)
Paneer Lazeez
Kadai Paneer
Paneer Hyderabadi
Paneer Butter Masala
Chicken Patiala
Chicken Laccha Masala
Chicken Butter Masala
Chicken Mughlai
Kadai Chicken
Paneer Chilli/Garlic/Schezwan
Chicken Chilli/Garlic/Schezwan

MAIN COURSES, THE DIVINE WAY

149/-
189/-
229/-
229/-
229/-
249/-
229/-
229/-
229/-
249/-
249/-
229/-
239/-



Mushroom Masala
Paneer/Mushroom /Chicken Do Pyaza 
Prawn Masala
Fish Chilli/Garlic/Schezwan
Prawn Chilli/Garlic/Schezwan

249/-
249/-
249/-
229/-
229/229/269/-
399/-
289/-
399/-

 

Chicken Masala
Chicken Hyderabadi
Chicken Punjabi



Steamed Rice
Butter Rice
Fried Rice (Veg/Chicken/ Prawn/Mix)
Fluffy Egg Fried Rice
Schezwan Fried Rice (Veg/Chicken/Prawn)
Singapori Fried Rice(Veg/Chicken/Prawn)
Hakka Noodles (Veg/Chicken/Prawn)
Schezwan Noodles (Veg/Chicken/Prawn)
Burnt Garlic Noodles (Veg/Chicken/Prawn)
Singapori Noodles (Veg/Chicken/Prawn)
Veg Dum Biriyani
Paneer Dum Biriyani
Chicken Dum Biriyani
Prawn Dum Biriyani
Tawa Roti
Plain Paratha
Laccha Paratha
Pudina Paratha

FULL ONS (RICE,ROTI & NOODLES)
129/-
149/-
169/209/239/229/-
129/-
209/239/269/-
209/239/269/-
199/229/269/-
119/229/269/-
209/229/269/-
209/229/269/-
169/-
179/-
209/-
229/-
49/-
79/-
109/-
109/-



 PASTA (ALFREDO SAUCE/ARABIATA SAUCE/ROSSA SAUCE)

Veg Pasta Of Your Choice                                             
Chicken Pasta Of Your Choice                                      
Prawn Pasta Of Your Choice 
                                        
                                         DESSERTS
Sizzling Brownie With Ice Cream                                
Ice Cream Of Your Choice
Vanilla                            
Butterscotch
Chocolate                                         

329/-
369/-
449/-

249/-

149/-
149/-
149/-



PICK ANY ONE DRINK PICK ANY SNACK
Masala Tea
Cappuccino
Cafe Latte
Americano
Cafe Frappe
Virgin Mojito
Green Apple Lemonade
Masala Jeera
Cold Drinks

SNACKS COMBO

Veg Sandwich
Spicy Roasted Chicken Sandwich
Potato Wedges
Garlic Bread
French Fries
Veg/Paneer/Chicken Wrap

249/-

VEG BIRIYANI COMBO
Veg Dum Biriyani raita
Paneer Masala/Hyderabadi/Punjabi/65

NON-VEG BIRIYANI COMBO
Chicken Dum Biriyani With Raita
Chicken/Paneer Masala/Hyderabadi/Punjabi/65

249/-

149/-



Chicken/Paneer Masala/Hyderabadi/Punjabi/65
Chicken/Paneer Chilli/Garlic/Schezwan
Yellow Dal Fry/Tadka

EXECUTIVE MEAL
MAIN COURSE + SIDE+ DESERT+MOCKTAIL PICK ANY FULL ON
Lachha Paratha/Pudina Paratha(2Pcs)
Roti/PlainParatha(3Pcs)
Fried(Veg/Chicken)
Steamed Rice+ Yellow Dal Fry/Tadka

SIDES

DRINK/ DESSERT
Virgin Mojito
Green Apple Lemonade
Masala Jeera
Cold Drinks
Ice Cream-Vanilla/Butterscotch/Chocolate

269/-



GROUND FLOOR,
HOTEL SHUBHAM GRAND, PATIA
NEAR INFOCITY,BHUBANESWAR

3  FLOOR,  BLOCK 2,rd

BMC BHAWANI MALL
SAHEEDNAGAR, BHUBANESWAR

thedivinebite_cafeThe Divine Bite cafe +91- 8917259642


