

THE DIVINE *Bite*

**MENU**





**Scan to leave us a google review**



**Follow us on**



## **ABOUT US**

**Divine Bite Cafe is Bhubaneswar's go-to hangout for great food, gaming, and meaningful connections. Founded 3 years ago by Shimarekha, who hails from Assam and is now an Odia by heart, the cafe blends diverse cultures with warm hospitality.**

**Backed by strong corporate experience in customer service excellence, Divine Bite Cafe is built around comfort, community, and connection. Whether you're here to game, network, chill with friends, or spark new conversations, this is your space.**

**Play. Connect. Belong.**

# BEVERAGES

## HOT BEVERAGES

Americano	149/-
Cappuccino	169/-
Cafe Latte	179/-
Cafe Mocha	189/-
Classic Affogato	219/-
Espresso/Macchiato/Ristretto	149/-
English Tea	119/-
Special Green Tea	119/-
Indulgent Hot Chocolate	199/-
Masala Tea	149/-
Lemon Ginger Tea	139/-
Irani Tea	199/-

## COLD BEVERAGES

Iced Americano	159/-
Cafe Frappe	229/-
Cafe Brownie Frappe	249/-
Crunchy Oreo Shake	249/-
Double Chocolate Chip Shake	249/-
Kit-Kat Shake	249/-
Virgin Mojito	149/-
Masala Jeera	149/-
Green Apple Lemonade	159/-
Juice From The Best Seasonal Fruits	199/-
Peach Iced Tea	199/-
Sweet Basil Guava Chilli	169/-
Monster Energy Drink	209/-
Red Bull	209/-



# **KICK-STARTERS**

## **CRUST AND CRUMB**

<b>Garlic Bread</b>	<b>169/-</b>
<b>French Fries</b>	<b>149/-</b>
<b>Potato Wedges</b>	<b>179/-</b>
<b>Veg Sandwich</b>	<b>229/-</b>
<b>Spicy Roasted Chicken Sandwich</b>	<b>269/-</b>
<b>Veg Spaghetti And Cheese Sandwich</b>	<b>239/-</b>
<b>Chicken Spaghetti And Cheese Sandwich</b>	<b>269/-</b>
<b>Veg Club Sandwich</b>	<b>269/-</b>
<b>Chicken Veg Club Sandwich</b>	<b>349/-</b>
<b>Veg/Paneer/Mushroom Wrap</b>	<b>159/229/249/-</b>
<b>Grilled Chicken Wrap</b>	<b>249/-</b>
<b>Veg Quesadilla</b>	<b>239/-</b>
<b>Chicken Quesadilla</b>	<b>279/-</b>



## **DUMPLINGS & BAO**

<b>Veg Dumplings</b>	<b>149/-</b>
<b>Chicken Dumplings</b>	<b>199/-</b>
<b>Prawn Dumplings</b>	<b>239/-</b>
<b>Chicken Bao</b>	<b>269/-</b>
<b>Prawn Bao</b>	<b>299/-</b>

## **PIZZA**

<b>Margherita Pizza</b>	<b>249/-</b>
<b>Divine Bite Special Thin Crust Veg Pizza</b>	<b>379/-</b>
<b>Divine Bite Special Thin Crust Chicken Pizza</b>	<b>429/-</b>

## **SALAD**

<b>Green Salad</b>	<b>109/-</b>
<b>Saute Vegetables</b>	<b>229/-</b>
<b>Roasted Vegetable Salad with honey dressing</b>	<b>299/-</b>
<b>Chicken Caesar Salad</b>	<b>349/-</b>



## **SOUPS**

<b>Chicken Manchow Soup</b>	<b>169/-</b>
<b>Veg Manchow Soup</b>	<b>129/-</b>
<b>Veg Clear Soup</b>	<b>129/-</b>
<b>Chicken Clear Soup</b>	<b>149/-</b>
<b>Veg Burnt Garlic Soup</b>	<b>149/-</b>
<b>Chicken Burnt Garlic Soup</b>	<b>169/-</b>
<b>Veg Lung Fung Soup</b>	<b>179/-</b>
<b>Chicken Lung Fung Soup</b>	<b>209/-</b>
<b>Tom Yum Soup</b>	<b>209/-</b>
<b>Veg Hot and Sour Soup</b>	<b>149/-</b>
<b>Chicken Hot and Sour Soup</b>	<b>169/-</b>
<b>Talumein Soup(veg/Non-veg)</b>	<b>179/209/-</b>



## WOK STORIES

<b>Veg Cheese Poppers</b>	<b>169/-</b>
<b>Hunan paneer/Dragon/Chilli/Garlic/Schezwan</b>	<b>209/-</b>
<b>Dragon Paneer</b>	<b>209/-</b>
<b>Mongolian Paneer</b>	<b>229/-</b>
<b>Majestic Paneer</b>	<b>229/-</b>
<b>Paneer Sweet And Sour</b>	<b>229/-</b>
<b>Butter Garlic Paneer</b>	<b>249/-</b>
<b>Mushroom Salt And Pepper</b>	<b>229/-</b>
<b>Mushroom Angari Tikka</b>	<b>249/-</b>
<b>Butter Garlic Mushroom</b>	<b>269/-</b>
<b>Chef Special Mushroom (stuffed mushroom with peanut butter garlic sauce)</b>	<b>279/-</b>
<b>Thread Paneer/Chicken/Prawns</b>	<b>229/269/349/-</b>
<b>Chicken Popcorn</b>	<b>179/-</b>
<b>Crunchy Fried Chicken</b>	<b>199/-</b>
<b>Dragon Chicken</b>	<b>229/-</b>
<b>Chicken Taipei/Dragon/Chilli/Garlic/Schezwan</b>	<b>229/-</b>
<b>Hunan Chicken</b>	<b>229/-</b>
<b>Fiery Chicken Wings</b>	<b>249/-</b>
<b>Butter Garlic Chicken/Prawn</b>	<b>249/349/-</b>



# MAIN COURSES, THE DIVINE WAY

## INDIAN/CHINESE CUISINES

<b>Yellow Dal Fry / Tadka</b>	<b>149/-</b>
<b>Yellow Dal Fry / Tadka (With Egg)</b>	<b>189/-</b>
<b>Paneer Lazeez</b>	<b>229/-</b>
<b>Kadai Paneer</b>	<b>229/-</b>
<b>Paneer Hyderabad</b>	<b>229/-</b>
<b>Paneer Butter Masala</b>	<b>249/-</b>
<b>Chicken Patiala</b>	<b>229/-</b>
<b>Chicken Laccha Masala</b>	<b>229/-</b>
<b>Chicken Butter Masala</b>	<b>229/-</b>
<b>Chicken Mughlai</b>	<b>249/-</b>
<b>Kadai Chicken</b>	<b>249/-</b>
<b>Paneer Chilli/Garlic/Schezwan</b>	<b>229/-</b>
<b>Chicken Chilli/Garlic/Schezwan</b>	<b>239/-</b>





**Chicken Masala**

**249/-**

**Chicken Hyderabadi**

**249/-**

**Chicken Punjabi**

**249/-**

**Mushroom Masala**

**229/-**

**Paneer/Mushroom /Chicken Do Pyaza**

**229/229/269/-**

**Prawn Masala**

**399/-**

**Fish Chilli/Garlic/Schezwan**

**289/-**

**Prawn Chilli/Garlic/Schezwan**

**399/-**



## **FULL ONS (RICE, ROTI & NOODLES)**

<b>Steamed Rice</b>	<b>129/-</b>
<b>Butter Rice</b>	<b>149/-</b>
<b>Fried Rice (Veg/Chicken/ Prawn/Mix)</b>	<b>169/209/239/229/-</b>
<b>Fluffy Egg Fried Rice</b>	<b>129/-</b>
<b>Schezwan Fried Rice (Veg/Chicken/Prawn)</b>	<b>209/239/269/-</b>
<b>Singapori Fried Rice(Veg/Chicken/Prawn)</b>	<b>209/239/269/-</b>
<b>Hakka Noodles (Veg/Chicken/Prawn)</b>	<b>199/229/269/-</b>
<b>Schezwan Noodles (Veg/Chicken/Prawn)</b>	<b>119/229/269/-</b>
<b>Burnt Garlic Noodles (Veg/Chicken/Prawn)</b>	<b>209/229/269/-</b>
<b>Singapori Noodles (Veg/Chicken/Prawn)</b>	<b>209/229/269/-</b>
<b>Veg Dum Biriyani</b>	<b>169/-</b>
<b>Paneer Dum Biriyani</b>	<b>179/-</b>
<b>Chicken Dum Biriyani</b>	<b>209/-</b>
<b>Prawn Dum Biriyani</b>	<b>229/-</b>
<b>Tawa Roti</b>	<b>49/-</b>
<b>Plain Paratha</b>	<b>79/-</b>
<b>Laccha Paratha</b>	<b>109/-</b>
<b>Pudina Paratha</b>	<b>109/-</b>



## **PASTA (ALFREDO SAUCE/ARABIATA SAUCE/ROSSA SAUCE)**

<b>Veg Pasta Of Your Choice</b>	<b>329/-</b>
<b>Chicken Pasta Of Your Choice</b>	<b>369/-</b>
<b>Prawn Pasta Of Your Choice</b>	<b>449/-</b>

## **DESSERTS**

<b>Sizzling Brownie With Ice Cream</b>	<b>249/-</b>
<b>Ice Cream Of Your Choice</b>	
<b>Vanilla</b>	<b>149/-</b>
<b>Butterscotch</b>	<b>149/-</b>
<b>Chocolate</b>	<b>149/-</b>



# SNACKS COMBO

## PICK ANY ONE DRINK

Masala Tea  
Cappuccino  
Cafe Latte  
Americano  
Cafe Frappe  
Virgin Mojito  
Green Apple Lemonade  
Masala Jeera  
Cold Drinks

## PICK ANY SNACK

Veg Sandwich  
Spicy Roasted Chicken Sandwich  
Potato Wedges  
Garlic Bread  
French Fries  
Veg/Paneer/Chicken Wrap

249/-

## VEG BIRIYANI COMBO

Veg Dum Biryani raita  
Paneer Masala/Hyderabadi/Punjabi/65

149/-

## NON-VEG BIRIYANI COMBO

Chicken Dum Biryani With Raita  
Chicken/Paneer Masala/Hyderabadi/Punjabi/65

249/-



# EXECUTIVE MEAL

**MAIN COURSE + SIDE+ DESERT+MOCKTAIL PICK ANY FULL ON**

Lachha Paratha/Pudina Paratha(2Pcs)

Roti/PlainParatha(3Pcs)

Fried(Veg/Chicken)

Steamed Rice+ Yellow Dal Fry/Tadka

## **SIDES**

Chicken/Paneer Masala/Hyderabadi/Punjabi/65

Chicken/Paneer Chilli/Garlic/Schezwan

Yellow Dal Fry/Tadka

## **DRINK/ DESSERT**

Virgin Mojito

Green Apple Lemonade

Masala Jeera

Cold Drinks

Ice Cream-Vanilla/Butterscotch/Chocolate

**269/-**





# THE DIVINE Bite

**3<sup>rd</sup> FLOOR, BLOCK 2,  
BMC BHAWANI MALL  
SAHEEDNAGAR, BHUBANESWAR**

**GROUND FLOOR,  
HOTEL SHUBHAM GRAND, PATIA  
NEAR INFOCITY, BHUBANESWAR**

 **The Divine Bite cafe**

 **@thedivinebite\_cafe**

 **+91- 8917259642**